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Page 10

Pro-Rated
Assessment

34958
122133
55100
151800
11250
10100
6700
16575
8416
145700
17500
5875

ax ngtﬂ;

St
4
12
9
3
12
3
9
10
4
12
5

S
Tp

Taﬁggle
Value
83900
366400
55100
202400
45000
10100
26800
22100
10100
437100
17500
14100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12
12

839
839

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000
00000
00000
00000
J
00000
00000

CLA
07090

Zone Map
RS-6

Zip

H & DIPTI §.
E
JENNIFER
PARKWAY
PARKWAY
HAEL & JULIA
T & HALEY
ON & KAROL INA
RKWAY

RISTOPHER W & LESCHEK
LT
PA

N-M: & RANALDO
TIN J & NATALIE J

& State
ASO
00D

NJ
D

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

2
2

tn
t
ots

b

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
ADDN/RENO/DET G 2

Land Descr i

ING POOL/SPA
ADDN/TOTAL RENO 2
K1T/BATHS RENO

KIT RENO

BATH RENO

BATH RENO X 2
PATIO/QUTDR KIT
KIT RENO

K1T RENO

A/C

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
1301
1301
1301
37
1301
1302
1303

7550

6

15100

1

0O

e
wmin

———

00000

RADH KA
9
6

P & KANUGA,

PATIO/EXT

7958
3700

5
6

19100
7400

1
1

00000

ATHERINE

& MELISSA
ROAD

OP (PERGOLA)
OP (PORTICO)

1409
.02

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 11

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

1409

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

KEVIN & ALICIA

Progerty Location

Acct#

74083

..%...

127000

1

0
127000
127000

00000

WOOD ROAD
D, NJ
WOOD ROAD

ADD'N/ INT ALT

6175

3

24700

1

CHRISTIANA

o~
—O

00000

KIT RENO

14225

3

56900

1

00000

K1T RENO

18600

8

27900

1

00000

S C & MARTHA R

8108

7

13900

1

(e {ole]

00000

E & FITTER,GREGORY R

BATH RENO

10200

4

30600

1

1410

30

J. & SARA N

30600
30600

00000

2

BSMT RENO & BAT

15925

7

27300

1

|E
AV
NdJ
AV

L

MOL
!
SET

Z,
SuU
Fl
SuU

N

wo
OoCs—LL
FN=

1901

S & LOGAN M

E

E
AM BRETT & ALEXANDRA B

972950

11

1061400

1

Y,AD
N LA
LD

N LA

00000

NJ

L

180658

7

309700

1

& LAUREN

K1T -RENO

S
Y
Y

RI1AN
12_L
ESTF
12 L

o=

1902

NEW DWG

69166

5

166000

1

1904
37

2

TOTAL RENO/BSMT

24100

12

24100

1

12

2003
38

INT ALT

4866

8

7300

1

7300
7300

00660

VoIl & DENYSE C

A/C

10033

7

17200

1

(=)o an)
oo
I
N

pltaty)

DIVYA
00000

3

DEV & GUPTA

JAY
LAN
D
L

DECK

AVE
AVE

i
AND

55825

7

95700

1

,MARY

OHN & ARTH

J
S
S

ADD'N/ALT/AG

74466

4

223400

1

E

ADD'N/ALT

2101

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 12

Pro-Rated
Assessment

19800
6416
35166
212575
1150
286800
61500
224775
13541

Num of
VAR
5
4
11
3
12
12
9
5

Sp
Tax  Months

Net
Taxable
Value
29400

15400
105500
231900

4600
286800

61500
299700

32500

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12

0

29400
29400
4600
4600
299700
299700

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

Zone Map
00660

D
00000
00000
00000

R
00000
00000

Zip

L & CONCETTA L

W & CHRISTINE M
ID J & VALERIE R
EW J & KATHRYN S N

RLOTTE & PATERSON
L
LA

T
T
R
E

A
S
J
S
D
v
J
v

H

16525
4775

3
3

66100
19100

1
1

ooOo ooOo

& State

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

tn
i -
ots Cit
2

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional
BATH RENO: (2)
GAR RENO
TOTAL RENO
K1T BRENO

DECK

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
2101
2104
2105
2203

oo (w{w)
—— ——
Nelle} oo
OO ——
o o
el O
O O
o o
o o
o o
oo oA
O " Z O
N O N
¥ O = oo
<C 7]
(]
o <<
Lt oC
(&) (o)
= =
< <C
o .
(S
o]
Bl L L
=>DO>=> 0=
L<C=<C HANA
Lz Z O =
DA T<eAw
<0 >0
o w= e w=
=
o | I R W |
= - T

22500
21291
18350
22433

12
5
6
4

22500
51100
36700
67300

1
1
1
1

12
36700

36700

00672
00000

LL: W & MARJORIE S
N & JAIMIE

HA
ST
ST

J
HOMAS S & EMILY K

AT
T
N
T

DEONE OGN O
O OO
SN XERNEM

N N

o

=

o

= —_—

w (]

o (&

u =

— fe'nd

<C o

o o

— s

—

—_ o

x o
L el
o {eo]
o~ (N
o N

2
2
2

ING POOL/OUT Ki

K1T RENO

2211

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 13

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

2212

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

14408

..%...

24700

1

AMY & MARC

24

00000

BATH RENO (2)

5533

4

16600

1

2212

0000

ISTIAN & D'ANDREAOR

ATTIC RENO

276525

9

368700

1

KATHRYN

&
g
T

13400

12

13400

1

12

J & KERI A

2213

00660

BATH RENO

1791

5

1 4300

0
4300

2213

4300

00000

AlC

152716

1

166600

1

2301

6

ADD'N/INT ALT

5333

8

8000

1

[l o] o]

00000

NOéTDAVID & CAROLYN

BATH RENO

58500

9

78000

1

& ELIZABETH W

78000
78000

02885

GARAGE RENO

34283

11

37400

1

281300

281300 12

1

12

N:-JR:& JENNJFER

10150

3

40600

1

ooOo

R
T
N
T

00000

Cg EY & KELSEY
J

ATTIC FIN/AC

10825

3

43300

1

2302

43300
43300

00000

INT ALT

13666

5

32800

1

[l el

00000

BSMT - RENO

247408

11

269900

1

NAIR
628 §
WESTE
628 §

PRADEEP S & SURESH,APARNA

R
M
L
M

00000

ARKS AVE
D, NJ

T

T

2

ADDN/INT ALT

ARKS AVE

E

14225

3

56900

1

2308

2

KIT RENO/INT AL

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 14

Pro-Rated
Assessment

12833
4366
4300
7400
8800

Num of
ax  Months
--A---

3

3

8

S
Tp

Net
Value
13100
17200
29600
13200

Taxable
38500

1
1
1
1
1

Completion

(e {ole]

Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

00000

00000
C

Zone Map

Zip
% ELIZABETH
E & DANIEL
ATA/STILLITANO

N
N

oo
N
MM

———

00000
07090
RM-8

RN
IT 4

S C & FOUNTAIN,KAREN A
U
N

v
v
(%
E

N
A
J
A
N
)
J
)

& State

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City :
Property Location
2

tn

t
ots

b

2401
12

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
2 BATHS ‘NEW/REN

Land Descri
BATH RENO

DET GARAGE
BATH RENO/ALT

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
2404
2404
40
2406
C0004

o1
U

K1T RENO

14475
4500
4333
6300

27666

61725

59700

76750

25600

11275

9
5
8
12
5
9
6
3
12
3

19300
10800
6500
6300
66400
82300
119400
307000
25600
45100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12

307000
307000

00672
05925
00000
00000
00000
00000

LESLIE D

10-TRUST & ET ALS
CHRISTINE L

Y G & LINDA A
AVE

JASON M & PETRILLO
VID & SHARON
H & BLITZ,
N M & LAURA M
TON
WNE
N

N
J
S

2
2

BATH RENO

BATH RENO

A/C

BATH RENO
ADD'N/INT ALT
TOTAL RENO/AC
FIRE RENO

BSMT RENO W/BAT

2502
2503
2503
1
2512

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 15

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

152433

S

457300

1

[P}

ADDN/ALT/DET.GA 2

20475

9

27300

1

CATHERINE

- MULLER,

2609

27300
27300

01576

BSMT RENO/BATH

41916

10

50300

1

IN & GWEN

2704

00000

K1T/BATH RENO

30.011

346291

5

831100

1

o~
oo

N

NEW DWG

343300

12

343300

1

12

19750

6

39500

1

2710

00000

2

BSMT FIN W/BATH

565133

7

968800

1

UL & KATHERINE

PA
ST
NJ
ST

NEW -DWG

25200

25200 12

1

12

00000

BSMT/ATTIC RENO 2

2

NO

AN—

3600

6

7200

1

ocoo

ORY & JENNIFER M

WN DRIVE

O<C=<C

2804

00000

A/C

17925

9

23900

1

A & CHRISTINA

00000

BATH RENO

10616

7

18200

1

28400

8

42600

1

oOO

200
AN
NN

HAEL
WLAW|
NJ
AW

C
0!
D
0

ROZ, Ml
19 SHAD
ESTFIEL
19 SHAD

==~

00000

N-DRIVE
N DRIVE

2

ING POOL/PATIO

WL
WERF

0
D
0

7300

12

7300

1

12

EDWARD & KRISTIN L

E
WLAWN DRIVE

7300

00660

NJ
LAWN DRIVE

7300

0

O
~»
oo

W

ING
HAD
EL
AD

2806

BATH RENO

106500

12

106500

1

12

N-DRIVE

20750

10

24900

1

KI1T RENO

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 16

Pro-Rated
Assessment

150516
5800

4841
25825
21900
15466
74125

8500
26900

1096100

Num of
11
4
3
12
4
5
6
12
12

Sp
Tax  Months

Taﬁggle
Value
164200
8300
17400
103300
21900
46400
177900
17000
26900
1096100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12
12

8300
8300

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
ALLY
00672
00000
00597

L G & REID

M & ALL I SON

P & COLLEEN M
Y& DANIEL

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit
2

tn
t
ots

b

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
ADDN/INT ‘ALT/DE

Land Descr i
ADD'N/INT ALT
KIT RENO
ADD'N/ALT
ADD'N/INT ALT
NEW PORCH

BATH RENO/BATH
NEW DWG

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
2813
2814
7

24833

10

29800

1

(ool
oo
0000
oo
{a\{a\]

ZI MING
00154

LTAO,

21166
657300
4275
2500

4
12
9
5

63500
657300
5700
6000

1
1
1
1

12

00000
00000
00000
07090
RS-6

STOPHER @ & NICOLE
SCO & KATHLEEN M

Rl

ST
NJ
1

POOL/PATIO/0UT
NEW -DWG

A/C
A/C

2902

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 17

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

2904
26

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

0T & LISA

Progerty Location

Acct#

15950

RE

17400

1

00000

OUTDR KIT/PATIO 2

5066

8

7600

1

ED & KAREN

7600
7600

00000

A/C

4583

5

11000

1

2904
33

00000

DECK/OP/PERGOLA 2

2266

4

6800

1

(olele]

0000
o]

00000

P& MATSUDA, YUI
0

AMES
R RD
D, NJ
R RD

<L I<T

BATH RENO

2910

8066

4

24200

1

K1T RENO

6400

6

12800

1

NETH & MARY- LOU

00000

2

30450

3

121800

1

& JORDANA

3003
16

ADD'N

50125

5

120300

1

3003
49

07090
P-2

ALT TO APT FIN

8283

7

14200

1

3010

10

08904
P-2

DECK

1300

3

5200

00660

A/C

3033

7

5200

1

(ool

3010

00000

AlC

3000

5

7200

1

3011

7200
7200

00660

A/C

S01 12 108600

108600

1

12

108600
108600

00000

167008

S01 7

286300

1

107075

3

428300

1

OMES LLC

H
C

3113

2

ADD'N/TOTAL REN

08820

P-=1

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 18

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

3202

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

7323750

..%...

12555000

1

NEW APT BLDG

13.01

18400

12

18400

1

12

OUTDR KIT/PATIO 2

289650

3

1158600

1

NEW DWG

3303
.02

8500

5

20400

1

00000

R & ALLISON Z

BSMT RENO/BATH

3303
30.01

13050

3

52200

1

(ool

3303
38

CHRISTINE

INT ALT/PORCH

35166

10

42200

1

3303

50

42200
42200

00000

K1T RENO/ALT/AC - 2

241358

11

263300

1

3308

N & SUZANNE

ADD'N/INT ALT

26666

64000

1

3308

ADD'N/INT ALT

57458

7

98500

1

& LAURA

3401

BSMT/BATHS RENO 2

1433

4

4300

00000

A/C

1100

3

4400

1

3402

10

PORCH: RENO

18375

9

24500

1

oo O

3402
13

00672

JOHN & JANE

KI1T/BATH RENO

4550

3

18200

1

3403

BERT & MERCADO
HILL ROAD

,MARY

2

K1T RENO/INT AL

14100

12

14100

1

12

JESSICA

00000

29800

12

29800

1

12

3405
16

2

PATIO/QUTDR KIT

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 19

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

3407
10

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Acct#

1138083

-16---

1365700

1

LAS & CORI

NEW DWG

250300

12

250300

1

12

RD IV & JILLIAN

3408

ADDN/INT ALT/PO 2

147700

12

147700

1

12

KATARZYNA

&
A

3408
10

2

INT ALT/BSMT RE

15516

7

26600

1

N
AC

3408

00660

% CYNTHIA

KIT RENO

12.0202

17325

9

23100

1

(ool

3408
18

11.
MM
oo

00000

2

NEW MASTER BATH

10275

9

13700

1

NANCY - |

EISS,

3410

00672

BATH RENO

22283

7

38200

1

M
S
J
S

3410
25

9 & FERREIRA, FRAN

2

K1T -RENO/INT ‘AL

17850

7

30600

1

L S & VIRGINIA F

3411
19

30600
30600

00660

2

NEW BTH/BTH REN

108416

10

130100

1

J & JILLIAN L ENGE-

3411
22

00000

ADD'N/INT ALT

1866

4

5600

AM: & PAMELA

3501

00000

A/C

7900

12

7900

1

12

ooo
oo
oo

00672

EBORAH D ENIX-

L

DECK

5000 4 1666

1

3501

33

00000

2

A/C MINL-SPLITS

2900

3

11600

1

o0O

00000

OUT FP

6000

3

24000

1

00000

KIT RENO

3075

3

12300

1

3503

BSMT RENO

10/02/24
08:15:26



Page 20

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

ES & COLLEEN g

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Acct#

19000

-ié---

19000

1

-ié--

00000

K1T RENO

159825

9

213100

1

MATTHEW D & ILONA P

ADD'N/OP

6075

9

8100

1

MONICA R
00000

& BASS

i

A/C

3506

4866

4

14600

1

00000

C & O'CONNOR M J

5600

16800

1

(e {ole]
oo
coXeel
polle]

——

00000

JOSHUA & PETIT, SARAH

T
NJ
T

=Zw

K1T RENO

9100

12

9100

1

12

3508
4

MATTHEW & SAMANTHA

00000

OP/PORTICO

3050

3

12200

1

& MEREDITH

K1T :RENO

10725

11

11700

1

3601

34

00000

BATH RENO

30708

5

73700

1

ADD'N/ALT

135458

5

325100

1

11750

5

28200

1

o

3603
12

oo
oo
UM
(solee]
{a\{a\]

00660

2

K1T RENO/INT AL

2650

3

10600

1

3603
13

K 0 & SALAHI, N

1060
1060

00000

BSMT BATH

3200

3

12800

1

o

YING

oo
oo
000

———

00000

ZHENG,

NEW BATH

29500

12

29500

1

12

3604
27

00000

2

PORCH RENO/SIDI

6966

11

7600

1

3606

A/C

10/02/24
08:15:26
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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20 WESTFIELD Added/Omitted Proof Report
10/02/24 08:15:26 Page 31
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . ip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
5711 CHOKS!I, SHAIL & SHAH, POOJA 0 9 1 168200 3 42050
16 ADD'N/ INT ALT 2 222 DELAWARE ST 00000 168200
WESTEIELD - NJ 07090 168200
222 DELAWARE ST RS10
5712 LI, BINJIE & LI1U, SIYU 0 12 1 41800 12 41800
3 BSMT RENO/ALT 2 245 DELAWARE ST 00000 41800
WESTFIELD . NJ 07090 41800
245 DELAWARE ST RS10
5714 TIERI, JOHN & JOSEPHINE 0 1 1 16200 1 14850
13 BSMT BATH 2 114 _MASSACHUSETTS ST 00660 16200
WESTFIELD, NJ 07090 16200
114 MASSACHUSETTS ST RS10
5715 MC DONALD, RICHARD 11 & TUXWORTH, L 0 9 1 15400 3 3850
12 EXT RENO 2 212 _ROGER AVE 00000 15400
WESTFIELD, NJ 07090 15400
212 ROGER AVE RS10
5716 DENIS, PAUL 0.7 1 316500 5 131875
10 ADD'N/TOT RENO 2 112 ROGER AVE 00000 316500
WESTFIELD, NJ 07090 316500
112 ROGER AVE RS10
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20 WESTFIELD TOWN

Quan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County T
2023 Added 3 6920400 737449 2206 - 16268.10 447 3296
2024 Added 414 73751700 49456155 2252 1113752.75 448 221563.
2023 Omit AA 1 27700 6925 2206 152.77 447 30.
2020 Omitted 0 0 02158 0.00 493 0-
2021 Omitted 0 0 02163 0.00 478 0.
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 2160 0.00 464 0.
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 2206 0.00 447 0.
2024 Omitted 0 0 0 2252 0.00 448 0.
Total Records: 453
Total ‘Due County: - 224860.01 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 905160.84 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 1130173.62
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS
District Count Land ImBr Total
S01 2 0 394900 394900
2 394900



